Proposed fees

Dog Breeding

Pet Shops

Riding Schools

Dangerous Wild Animals

APPENDIX 2 Carmarthenshire 2014/2015 Fees Toolkit January 2016
Animal Boarding New Home Boarder £45.00 £242.26 £242.00
Single Species £100.00 £230.73 £231.00
Double Species £145.00 £246.11 £246.00
Renewal Home Boarder £45.00 £242.26 £121.00
Single Species £100.00 £230.73 £231.00
Double Species £145.00 £246.11 £246.00

New Up to 10 Bitches £230.00 £440.04 £440.00
11-25 Bitches £255.00 £530.73 £531.00
26 - 50 Bitches £355.00 £594.84 £595.00
51 - 80 Bitches £380.00 £709.11 £709.00
Over 80 Bitches £405.00 £748.15 £748.00
Renewal Up to 10 Bitches £80.00 £261.97 £262.00
11-25 Bitches £105.00 £286.66 £287.00
26 - 50 Bitches £205.00 £340.77 £341.00
51 - 80 Bitches £230.00 £389.04 £389.00
Over 80 Bitches £255.00 £418.08 £418.00
(Inclusive of Vet Fees) (Inclusive of Vet Fees) (Inclusive of Vet Fees)
New £125.00 £412.40 £412.00
Renewal £125.00 £412.40 £412.00

New & Renewal

New

Up to 10 Horses
11 to 20 Horses
21 to 50 Horses
Over 50 Horses

£205.00
£225.00
£280.00
£355.00
(Inclusive of Vet Fees)

£255.00

£355.87
£367.40
£378.94
£402.00
(Inclusive of Vet Fees)

£1,002.84

£356.00
£367.00
£379.00
£402.00
(Inclusive of Vet Fees

£1,003.00

Renewal

£255.00

(Exclusive of Vet Fees)

£1,002.84
(Inclusive of Vet Fees)

£1,003.00
(Inclusive of Vets Fees)




