					Proposed fees
APPENDIX 2			Carmarthenshire 2014/2015	Fees Toolkit	January 2016
Animal Boarding	New	Home Boarder	£45.00	£242.26	£242.00
		Single Species	£100.00	£230.73	£231.00
		Double Species	£145.00	£246.11	£246.00
	Renewal	Home Boarder	£45.00	£242.26	£121.00
		Single Species	£100.00	£230.73	£231.00
		Double Species	£145.00	£246.11	£246.00
Dog Breeding	New	Up to 10 Bitches	£230.00	£440.04	£440.00
		11-25 Bitches	£255.00	£530.73	£531.00
		26 - 50 Bitches	£355.00	£594.84	£595.00
		51 - 80 Bitches	£380.00	£709.11	£709.00
		Over 80 Bitches	£405.00	£748.15	£748.00
	Renewal	Up to 10 Bitches	£80.00	£261.97	£262.00
		11-25 Bitches	£105.00	£286.66	£287.00
		26 - 50 Bitches	£205.00	£340.77	£341.00
		51 - 80 Bitches	£230.00	£389.04	£389.00
		Over 80 Bitches	£255.00	£418.08	£418.00
			(Inclusive of Vet Fees)	(Inclusive of Vet Fees)	(Inclusive of Vet Fees)
Pet Shops	New		£125.00	£412.40	£412.00
	Renewal		£125.00	£412.40	
Riding Schools	New & Renewal	Up to 10 Horses	£205.00	£355.87	£356.00
		11 to 20 Horses	£225.00		
		21 to 50 Horses	£280.00	£378.94	
		Over 50 Horses	£355.00	£402.00	£402.00
			(Inclusive of Vet Fees)	(Inclusive of Vet Fees)	(Inclusive of Vet Fees
Dangerous Wild Animals	New		£255.00	£1,002.84	£1 003 00
Dangerous will Allillais	Renewal		£255.00		£1,003.00
	nenewal		(Exclusive of Vet Fees)	•	(Inclusive of Vets Fees)
			(=:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	(